Nick's Swaggerette League

Www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Turf Titty

Black and Old

The Fresh Princess of Helaire
Wine & Grind

Pigskins and Pom Poms
Gelle Exotic

I'm Immune, Bitch!

Spunk Funk Monk

Pimpin Aint Breesy

Killin It Like Baskin

Goal Digger

Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Turf Titty

Black and Old

Fail Mary

Straight Outta Pierre Part
Pigskins and Pom Poms
Win or Booze

I'm Immune, Bitch!
Spunk Funk Monk

Vic In A Box

Trophy Wife

Goal Digger

Game of Throws

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Turf Titty

Black and Old
MandeezNuts

Wine & Grind

Pigskins and Pom Poms
Meaux Da-Lawns

I'm Immune, Bitch!
Spunk Funk Monk

No Punt Intended
Killin It Like Baskin
Goal Digger

SWAG on the play!

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Turf Titty

Black and Old

The Fresh Princess of Helaire
Wine & Grind

Pigskins and Pom Poms
Gelle Exotic

I'm Immune, Bitch!

Spunk Funk Monk

Pimpin Aint Breesy

Killin It Like Baskin

Goal Digger

Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls

91.90
126.20
178.75
174.65
178.85
158.75
129.00
168.25
134.70
169.10
172.35
113.75

159.90
141.95
158.35
175.65
137.85
155.75
127.10
154.60
161.35
156.10
178.30
169.05

155.70

97.90
152.85
190.15
156.40
124.60
125.25
191.80
153.10
157.00
140.40
167.80

121.05
133.05
147.80
210.60
152.80
120.15
137.30
133.00
119.25
146.90
144.80
151.25

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

MandeezNuts

Straight Outta Pierre Part
Fail Mary

Meaux Da-Lawns

Win or Booze

A Good D For The Win
No Punt Intended
Trophy Wife

Vic In A Box

SWAG on the play!
Game of Throws
OBJYN

The Fresh Princess of Helaire
MandeezNuts

Gelle Exotic

Wine & Grind

Meaux Da-Lawns

A Good D For The Win
Pimpin Aint Breesy

No Punt Intended

Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls
Killin It Like Baskin

SWAG on the play!

OBJYN

Fail Mary

The Fresh Princess of Helaire
Straight Outta Pierre Part
Gelle Exotic

A Good D For The Win

Win or Booze

Vic In A Box

Pimpin Aint Breesy

Trophy Wife

Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls
OBJYN

Game of Throws

MandeezNuts

Fail Mary

Straight Outta Pierre Part
Meaux Da-Lawns

Win or Booze

A Good D For The Win
No Punt Intended

Vic In A Box

Trophy Wife

SWAG on the play!
Game of Throws
OBJYN

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

169.90
159.65
127.65
149.50
156.30
156.15
135.90
178.40
195.80
100.65
163.90
155.55

198.10
147.05
173.00
233.35
171.85
125.60
142.10
111.50
125.50
277.15
160.80
163.90

110.95
186.35
177.75
144.25
177.10
191.90
178.40
130.25
181.30
135.55
191.35
168.95

192.05
194.35
165.55
181.85
175.05
133.95
145.15
132.45
185.25
182.80
131.45
142.10
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Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Turf Titty

The Fresh Princess of Helaire
MandeezNuts

Straight Outta Pierre Part
Pigskins and Pom Poms
Meaux Da-Lawns

I'm Immune, Bitch!
Pimpin Aint Breesy

No Punt Intended

Trophy Wife

Goal Digger

SWAG on the play!

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Turf Titty

Black and Old

The Fresh Princess of Helaire
MandeezNuts

Pigskins and Pom Poms
Meaux Da-Lawns

I'm Immune, Bitch!
Spunk Funk Monk
Pimpin Aint Breesy

No Punt Intended

Goal Digger

SWAG on the play!

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Turf Titty

Black and Old
MandeezNuts

Wine & Grind

Pigskins and Pom Poms
Gelle Exotic

I'm Immune, Bitch!
Spunk Funk Monk

No Punt Intended

Killin It Like Baskin

Goal Digger

Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Turf Titty

Black and Old

The Fresh Princess of Helaire
Fail Mary

Wine & Grind

Meaux Da-Lawns

I'm Immune, Bitch!
Spunk Funk Monk
Pimpin Aint Breesy
Vic In A Box

Killin It Like Baskin
SWAG on the play!

136.30
203.70
139.20
160.65
135.30
127.65
139.70
160.80
105.20
181.35
129.35
136.45

114.10
115.60
128.45
154.15
165.85
172.05
161.90
181.40
125.75
167.35
141.70
130.25

154.50
149.70
164.80
175.00
121.75

90.30
115.75
125.95
217.85
207.35
171.85
156.15

163.10
121.40
157.20
150.50
127.35

84.15
115.55
182.95
150.80
176.90
148.70
120.05

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Black and Old

Wine & Grind

Fail Mary

Win or Booze

Gelle Exotic

A Good D For The Win
Spunk Funk Monk
Killin It Like Baskin

Vic In A Box

Game of Throws

Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls
OBJYN

Straight Outta Pierre Part
Wine & Grind

Fail Mary

Gelle Exotic

A Good D For The Win
Win or Booze

Trophy Wife

Killin It Like Baskin

Vic In A Box

Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls
OBJYN

Game of Throws

Fail Mary

The Fresh Princess of Helaire
Straight Outta Pierre Part
A Good D For The Win
Meaux Da-Lawns

Win or Booze

Vic In A Box

Pimpin Aint Breesy
Trophy Wife

OBJYN

SWAG on the play!
Game of Throws

Pigskins and Pom Poms
MandeezNuts

Straight Outta Pierre Part
Win or Booze

Gelle Exotic

A Good D For The Win
Goal Digger

No Punt Intended

Trophy Wife

Game of Throws

Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls
OBJYN

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

169.25
115.20
114.60
178.05
203.65
120.85
165.60
159.30
171.65
116.35
130.60
114.35

181.65
172.25
115.40
147.05
197.25
115.95
143.15
127.75
153.65

72.40
140.35
103.40

170.40
132.95
176.80
200.35
125.25
175.25
135.95
120.10
184.15
184.35

94.90
129.70

150.40
182.30
141.80
139.65
136.40

95.40

98.50
141.20
107.60
120.85
131.50

99.30
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Turf Titty

Black and Old

The Fresh Princess of Helaire
MandeezNuts

Straight Outta Pierre Part
Wine & Grind

I'm Immune, Bitch!
Spunk Funk Monk
Pimpin Aint Breesy

No Punt Intended

Trophy Wife

Killin It Like Baskin

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Turf Titty

Black and Old

The Fresh Princess of Helaire
Fail Mary

Wine & Grind

Gelle Exotic

I'm Immune, Bitch!

Spunk Funk Monk

Pimpin Aint Breesy

Vic In A Box

Killin It Like Baskin

Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Turf Titty

Black and Old

The Fresh Princess of Helaire
MandeezNuts

Wine & Grind

Gelle Exotic

I'm Immune, Bitch!

Spunk Funk Monk

Pimpin Aint Breesy

No Punt Intended

Killin It Like Baskin

Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Turf Titty

Black and Old
MandeezNuts

Fail Mary

Wine & Grind

Pigskins and Pom Poms
I'm Immune, Bitch!
Spunk Funk Monk

No Punt Intended

Vic In A Box

Killin It Like Baskin

Goal Digger

156.40

97.45
111.55
169.20
152.55
206.00
142.70

88.40
145.15
153.45
157.35
153.25

111.65
106.45
151.70
166.75
140.40
139.65
148.35
148.10

94.45
152.20
132.20
134.00

158.45
120.65
195.20
157.30
126.55
136.20
137.95
200.05
150.40
140.20
142.30
120.65

213.55
105.50
117.30
119.70
157.85
182.45
149.50
167.50
124.55
211.35
111.80
141.50

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Gelle Exotic

Fail Mary

Meaux Da-Lawns
Pigskins and Pom Poms
A Good D For The Win
Win or Booze

Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls
Vic In A Box

SWAG on the play!

Goal Digger

OBJYN

Game of Throws

A Good D For The Win
Win or Booze
MandeezNuts

Straight Outta Pierre Part
Pigskins and Pom Poms
Meaux Da-Lawns
OBJYN

Game of Throws

No Punt Intended
Trophy Wife

Goal Digger

SWAG on the play!

Straight Outta Pierre Part
Meaux Da-Lawns
Pigskins and Pom Poms
Fail Mary

A Good D For The Win
Win or Booze

Trophy Wife

SWAG on the play!

Goal Digger

Vic In A Box

OBJYN

Game of Throws

The Fresh Princess of Helaire
Straight Outta Pierre Part

A Good D For The Win
Meaux Da-Lawns

Win or Booze

Gelle Exotic

Pimpin Aint Breesy

Trophy Wife

OBJYN

SWAG on the play!

Game of Throws

Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

195.50
103.30
174.60
142.90
131.20
142.50
154.35
184.70
111.35
154.50
166.90
154.85

150.65
125.60
103.10
111.00
145.30
106.00
124.85
125.25
143.35
189.95
171.75
131.45

200.35
118.95
120.15
145.10
143.35
153.15
165.40
140.70
124.95
136.15
182.75
126.45

131.60
144.90
261.50

91.55
108.85
174.70
155.05
184.65
124.80
140.15
181.50
115.10

Page 3/5



Nick's Swaggerette League

Www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Turf Titty

The Fresh Princess of Helaire
Fail Mary

Wine & Grind

Gelle Exotic

Win or Booze

I'm Immune, Bitch!

Pimpin Aint Breesy

Vic In A Box

Killin It Like Baskin

Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls
Game of Throws

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Vic In A Box

Straight Outta Pierre Part
Wine & Grind

Goal Digger

A Good D For The Win
Black and Old

Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls
Fail Mary

Game of Throws

Gelle Exotic

I'm Immune, Bitch!

Killin It Like Baskin
Meaux Da-Lawns

No Punt Intended
OBJYN

Pigskins and Pom Poms
Pimpin Aint Breesy
SWAG on the play!

Turf Titty

Win or Booze

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Straight Outta Pierre Part
Spunk Funk Monk

A Good D For The Win

Black and Old

Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls
Fail Mary

Game of Throws

Gelle Exotic

Goal Digger

I'm Immune, Bitch!

Killin It Like Baskin

Meaux Da-Lawns

No Punt Intended

OBJYN

Pigskins and Pom Poms
Pimpin Aint Breesy

SWAG on the play!

The Fresh Princess of Helaire
Turf Titty

144.35
127.30
181.40
153.20
124.85
142.65
175.00
125.70
131.20
222.25
118.55

85.60

158.80
204.20
143.65
163.75
163.65
163.05
144.70
125.85
120.80
105.65
157.65
115.65
112.75
156.60
142.80
164.40
121.45
153.35
132.60
149.50

167.15
137.80
143.15
151.65

85.40
174.95
101.45
154.15
142.70
128.45
237.55
145.85
149.90
158.50
119.25
132.75
109.80
171.30
124.70

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Black and Old
MandeezNuts

Straight Outta Pierre Part
Pigskins and Pom Poms
Meaux Da-Lawns

A Good D For The Win
Spunk Funk Monk

No Punt Intended
Trophy Wife

Goal Digger

SWAG on the play!
OBJYN

Trophy Wife

The Fresh Princess of Helaire
MandeezNuts

Spunk Funk Monk

Trophy Wife
MandeezNuts

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

111.65
129.35
199.75
146.85
119.05
142.00
199.40
147.15
115.90
215.40
130.80
106.60

163.65
172.40
191.95
170.00

161.45
178.50
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Vic In A Box
Win or Booze
Wine & Grind

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
MandeezNuts

Trophy Wife

A Good D For The Win

Black and Old

Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls
Fail Mary

Game of Throws

Gelle Exotic

Goal Digger

I'm Immune, Bitch!

Killin It Like Baskin

Meaux Da-Lawns

No Punt Intended

OBJYN

Pigskins and Pom Poms
Pimpin Aint Breesy

SWAG on the play!

The Fresh Princess of Helaire
Turf Titty

Vic In A Box

Win or Booze

Wine & Grind

165.50
132.80
141.90

140.00 VS Straight Outta Pierre Part
183.30 Vs Spunk Funk Monk
150.65
121.25
154.95
85.75
100.30
111.10
100.85
85.60
179.70
104.00
180.80
155.20
129.40
116.05
93.20
156.95
142.05
154.75
130.35
197.20

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

192.35
163.75
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