Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Turf Titty	91.90	VS	MandeezNuts	169.90
Black and Old	126.20	VS	Straight Outta Pierre Part	159.65
The Fresh Princess of Helaire	178.75	VS	Fail Mary	127.65
Wine & Grind	174.65	VS	Meaux Da-Lawns	149.50
Pigskins and Pom Poms	178.85	VS	Win or Booze	156.30
Gelle Exotic	158.75	VS	A Good D For The Win	156.15
I'm Immune, Bitch!	129.00	VS	No Punt Intended	135.90
Spunk Funk Monk	168.25	VS	Trophy Wife	178.40
Pimpin Aint Breesy	134.70	VS	Vic In A Box	195.80
Killin It Like Baskin	169.10	VS	SWAG on the play!	100.65
Goal Digger	172.35	VS	Game of Throws	163.90
Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls	113.75	VS	OBJYN	155.55
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Turf Titty	159.90	VS	The Fresh Princess of Helaire	198.10
Black and Old	141.95	VS	MandeezNuts	147.05
Fail Mary	158.35	VS	Gelle Exotic	173.00
Straight Outta Pierre Part	175.65	VS	Wine & Grind	233.35
Pigskins and Pom Poms	137.85	VS	Meaux Da-Lawns	171.85
Win or Booze	155.75	VS	A Good D For The Win	125.60
I'm Immune, Bitch!	127.10	VS	Pimpin Aint Breesy	142.10
Spunk Funk Monk	154.60	VS	No Punt Intended	111.50
Vic In A Box	161.35	VS	Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls	125.50
Trophy Wife	156.10	VS	Killin It Like Baskin	277.15
Goal Digger	178.30	VS	SWAG on the play!	160.80
Game of Throws	169.05	VS	OBJYN	163.90
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Turf Titty	155.70	VS	Fail Mary	110.95
Black and Old	97.90	VS	The Fresh Princess of Helaire	186.35
MandeezNuts	152.85	VS	Straight Outta Pierre Part	177.75
Wine & Grind	190.15	VS	Gelle Exotic	144.25
Pigskins and Pom Poms	156.40	VS	A Good D For The Win	177.10
Meaux Da-Lawns	124.60	VS	Win or Booze	191.90
I'm Immune, Bitch!	125.25	VS	Vic In A Box	178.40
Spunk Funk Monk	191.80	VS	Pimpin Aint Breesy	130.25
No Punt Intended	153.10	VS	Trophy Wife	181.30
Killin It Like Baskin	157.00	VS	Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls	135.55
Goal Digger	140.40	VS	OBJYN	191.35
SWAG on the play!	167.80	VS	Game of Throws	168.95
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Turf Titty	121.05	VS	MandeezNuts	192.05
Black and Old	133.05	VS	Fail Mary	194.35
The Fresh Princess of Helaire	147.80	VS	Straight Outta Pierre Part	165.55
Wine & Grind	210.60	VS	Meaux Da-Lawns	181.85
Pigskins and Pom Poms	152.80	VS	Win or Booze	175.05
Gelle Exotic	120.15	VS	A Good D For The Win	133.95
I'm Immune, Bitch!	137.30	VS	No Punt Intended	145.15
Spunk Funk Monk	133.00	VS	Vic In A Box	132.45
Pimpin Aint Breesy	119.25	VS	Trophy Wife	185.25
Killin It Like Baskin	146.90	VS	SWAG on the play!	182.80
	170.00	***	Ovvito on the play.	
Goal Digger	144.80	vs	Game of Throws	131.45

Week 5 - NFL Week 5				_
Turf Titty	136.30	VS	Black and Old	169.25
The Fresh Princess of Helaire	203.70	VS	Wine & Grind	115.20
MandeezNuts	139.20	VS	Fail Mary	114.60
Straight Outta Pierre Part	160.65	vs	Win or Booze	178.05
Pigskins and Pom Poms	135.30	vs	Gelle Exotic	203.65
Meaux Da-Lawns	127.65	VS	A Good D For The Win	120.85
I'm Immune, Bitch!	139.70	VS	Spunk Funk Monk	165.60
Pimpin Aint Breesy	160.80	VS	Killin It Like Baskin	159.30
No Punt Intended	105.20	VS	Vic In A Box	171.65
Trophy Wife	181.35	VS	Game of Throws	116.35
Goal Digger	129.35	VS	Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls	130.60
SWAG on the play!	136.45	VS	OBJYN	114.35
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Turf Titty	114.10	VS	Straight Outta Pierre Part	181.65
Black and Old	115.60	VS	Wine & Grind	172.25
The Fresh Princess of Helaire	128.45	VS	Fail Mary	115.40
MandeezNuts	154.15	VS	Gelle Exotic	147.05
Pigskins and Pom Poms	165.85	VS	A Good D For The Win	197.25
Meaux Da-Lawns	172.05	VS	Win or Booze	115.95
I'm Immune, Bitch!	161.90	vs	Trophy Wife	143.15
Spunk Funk Monk	181.40	VS	Killin It Like Baskin	127.75
Pimpin Aint Breesy	125.75	VS	Vic In A Box	153.65
No Punt Intended	167.35	vs	Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls	72.40
Goal Digger	141.70	VS	OBJYN	140.35
SWAG on the play!	130.25	vs	Game of Throws	103.40
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Turf Titty	154.50	VS	Fail Mary	170.40
Black and Old	149.70	VS	The Fresh Princess of Helaire	132.95
MandeezNuts	164.80	VS	Straight Outta Pierre Part	176.80
Wine & Grind	175.00	VS	A Good D For The Win	200.35
Pigskins and Pom Poms	121.75	VS	Meaux Da-Lawns	125.25
Gelle Exotic	90.30	VS	Win or Booze	175.25
I'm Immune, Bitch!	115.75	VS	Vic In A Box	135.95
Spunk Funk Monk	125.95	VS	Pimpin Aint Breesy	120.10
No Punt Intended	217.85	VS	Trophy Wife	184.15
Killin It Like Baskin	207.35	VS	OBJYN	184.35
Goal Digger	171.85	VS	SWAG on the play!	94.90
Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls	156.15	VS	Game of Throws	129.70
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Turf Titty	163.10	VS	Pigskins and Pom Poms	150.40
Black and Old	121.40	VS	MandeezNuts	182.30
The Fresh Princess of Helaire	157.20	VS	Straight Outta Pierre Part	141.80
Fail Mary	150.50	VS	Win or Booze	139.65
Wine & Grind	127.35	VS	Gelle Exotic	136.40
Meaux Da-Lawns	84.15	VS	A Good D For The Win	95.40
I'm Immune, Bitch!	115.55	VS	Goal Digger	98.50
Spunk Funk Monk	182.95	VS	No Punt Intended	141.20
Pimpin Aint Breesy	150.80	VS	Trophy Wife	107.60
Vic In A Box	176.90	VS	Game of Throws	120.85
Killin It Like Baskin	148.70	VS	Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls	131.50
SWAG on the play!	120.05	VS	OBJYN	99.30

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Turf Titty	156.40	VS	Gelle Exotic	195.50
Black and Old	97.45	VS	Fail Mary	103.30
The Fresh Princess of Helaire	111.55	VS	Meaux Da-Lawns	174.60
MandeezNuts	169.20	VS	Pigskins and Pom Poms	142.90
Straight Outta Pierre Part	152.55	VS	A Good D For The Win	131.20
Wine & Grind	206.00	VS	Win or Booze	142.50
I'm Immune, Bitch!	142.70	VS	Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls	154.35
Spunk Funk Monk	88.40	VS	Vic In A Box	184.70
Pimpin Aint Breesy	145.15	VS	SWAG on the play!	111.35
No Punt Intended	153.45	VS	Goal Digger	154.50
Trophy Wife	157.35	VS	OBJYN	166.90
Killin It Like Baskin	153.25	VS	Game of Throws	154.85
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Turf Titty	111.65	VS	A Good D For The Win	150.65
Black and Old	106.45	VS	Win or Booze	125.60
The Fresh Princess of Helaire	151.70	VS	MandeezNuts	103.10
Fail Mary	166.75	VS	Straight Outta Pierre Part	111.00
Wine & Grind	140.40	VS	Pigskins and Pom Poms	145.30
Gelle Exotic	139.65	VS	Meaux Da-Lawns	106.00
I'm Immune, Bitch!	148.35	VS	OBJYN	124.85
Spunk Funk Monk	148.10	VS	Game of Throws	125.25
Pimpin Aint Breesy	94.45	VS	No Punt Intended	143.35
Vic In A Box	152.20	VS	Trophy Wife	189.95
Killin It Like Baskin	132.20	VS	Goal Digger	171.75
Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls	134.00	VS	SWAG on the play!	131.45
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Turf Titty	158.45	VS	Straight Outta Pierre Part	200.35
Black and Old	120.65	VS	Meaux Da-Lawns	118.95
The Fresh Princess of Helaire	195.20	VS	Pigskins and Pom Poms	120.15
MandeezNuts	157.30	VS	Fail Mary	145.10
Wine & Grind	126.55	VS	A Good D For The Win	143.35
Gelle Exotic	136.20	VS	Win or Booze	153.15
I'm Immune, Bitch!	137.95	VS	Trophy Wife	165.40
Spunk Funk Monk	200.05	VS	SWAG on the play!	140.70
Pimpin Aint Breesy	150.40	VS	Goal Digger	124.95
No Punt Intended	140.20	VS	Vic In A Box	136.15
Killin It Like Baskin	142.30	VS	OBJYN	182.75
Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls	120.65	VS	Game of Throws	126.45
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Turf Titty	213.55	VS	The Fresh Princess of Helaire	131.60
Black and Old	105.50	VS	Straight Outta Pierre Part	144.90
MandeezNuts	117.30	VS	A Good D For The Win	261.50
Fail Mary	119.70	VS	Meaux Da-Lawns	91.55
Wine & Grind	157.85	VS	Win or Booze	108.85
Pigskins and Pom Poms	182.45	VS	Gelle Exotic	174.70
I'm Immune, Bitch!	149.50	VS	Pimpin Aint Breesy	155.05
Spunk Funk Monk	167.50	VS	Trophy Wife	184.65
No Punt Intended	124.55	VS	OBJYN	124.80
Vic In A Box	211.35	VS	SWAG on the play!	140.15
Killin It Like Baskin	111.80	VS	Game of Throws	181.50
Goal Digger	141.50	VS	Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls	115.10

Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Turf Titty	144.35	VS	Black and Old	111.65
The Fresh Princess of Helaire	127.30	VS	MandeezNuts	129.35
Fail Mary	181.40	VS	Straight Outta Pierre Part	199.75
Wine & Grind	153.20	VS	Pigskins and Pom Poms	146.85
Gelle Exotic	124.85	VS	Meaux Da-Lawns	119.05
Win or Booze	142.65	VS	A Good D For The Win	142.00
I'm Immune, Bitch!	175.00	VS	Spunk Funk Monk	199.40
Pimpin Aint Breesy	125.70	VS	No Punt Intended	147.15
Vic In A Box	131.20	VS	Trophy Wife	115.90
Killin It Like Baskin	222.25	VS	Goal Digger	215.40
Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls	118.55	VS	SWAG on the play!	130.80
Game of Throws	85.60	VS	OBJYN	106.60
Game of Throws	03.00	VS	OBSTIN	100.00
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Vic In A Box	158.80	VS	Trophy Wife	163.65
Straight Outta Pierre Part	204.20	VS	The Fresh Princess of Helaire	172.40
Wine & Grind	143.65	VS	MandeezNuts	191.95
Goal Digger	163.75	VS	Spunk Funk Monk	170.00
A Good D For The Win	163.65		•	
Black and Old	163.05			
Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls	144.70			
Fail Mary	125.85			
Game of Throws	120.80			
Gelle Exotic	105.65			
I'm Immune, Bitch!	157.65			
Killin It Like Baskin	115.65			
Meaux Da-Lawns	112.75			
No Punt Intended	156.60			
OBJYN	142.80			
Pigskins and Pom Poms	164.40			
Pimpin Aint Breesy	121.45			
SWAG on the play!	153.35			
Turf Titty	132.60			
Win or Booze	149.50			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15	407.45		T 1 1077	404.45
Straight Outta Pierre Part	167.15	VS	Trophy Wife	161.45
Spunk Funk Monk	137.80	VS	MandeezNuts	178.50
A Good D For The Win	143.15			
Black and Old	151.65			
Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls	85.40			
Fail Mary	174.95			
Game of Throws	101.45			
Gelle Exotic	154.15			
Goal Digger	142.70			
I'm Immune, Bitch!	128.45			
Killin It Like Baskin	237.55			
Meaux Da-Lawns	145.85			
No Punt Intended	149.90			
OBJYN Displing and Dam Dama	158.50			
Pigskins and Pom Poms	119.25			
Pimpin Aint Breesy	132.75			
SWAG on the play!	109.80			
The Fresh Princess of Helaire	171.30			
Turf Titty	124.70			



				· ·
Vic In A Box	165.50			
Win or Booze	132.80			
Wine & Grind	141.90			
Discost Week O. NEL Week 40				
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16	4.40.00		Chroight Outto Diagra Dort	400.05
MandeezNuts	140.00	VS	Straight Outta Pierre Part	192.35
Trophy Wife	183.30	VS	Spunk Funk Monk	163.75
A Good D For The Win	150.65			
Black and Old	121.25			
Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls	154.95			
Fail Mary	85.75			
Game of Throws	100.30			
Gelle Exotic	111.10			
Goal Digger	100.85			
I'm Immune, Bitch!	85.60			
Killin It Like Baskin	179.70			
Meaux Da-Lawns	104.00			
No Punt Intended	180.80			
OBJYN	155.20			
Pigskins and Pom Poms	129.40			
Pimpin Aint Breesy	116.05			
SWAG on the play!	93.20			
The Fresh Princess of Helaire	156.95			
Turf Titty	142.05			
Vic In A Box	154.75			
Win or Booze	130.35			
Wine & Grind	197.20			